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OPEN CAT WE 2016
Results as of 15:55 on May 15, 2016

C1 Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS R1   R2   R3   R4   R5   R6   R7   Total Nett

1st C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 7.0

2nd C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer Jean
Francois

0.875 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 (6.0) 2.0 19.0 13.0

3rd C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales
Camille

1.035 3.0 3.0 (17.0
OCS)

3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 36.0 19.0

4th C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 4.0 (6.0) 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 34.0 28.0

5th C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean
Michel

1 5.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 (17.0
DNF)

53.0 36.0

6th C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI
404

Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 8.0 8.0 7.0 (13.0) 3.0 8.0 9.0 56.0 43.0

7th C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20
Carbon

  Golay Benoît 0.875 11.0 (15.0) 12.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 65.0 50.0

8th C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis
Alexander

1.035 (17.0
OCS)

13.0 4.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 70.0 53.0

9th C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey
Nathan

1.035 (17.0
OCS)

7.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 70.0 53.0

10th C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI
113

NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 (12.0) 67.0 55.0

11th C1 Joehr Martin SUI
247

F16 RVS   1.051 (17.0
OCS)

10.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 73.0 56.0

12th C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 6.0 4.0 (17.0
OCS)

9.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 74.0 57.0

13th C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 9.0 11.0 9.0 14.0 (17.0
DNF)

11.0 5.0 76.0 59.0
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14th C1 Passaquay
Frederic

2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon
Pascale

0.875 12.0 14.0 13.0 (17.0
DNF)

13.0 14.0 11.0 94.0 77.0

15th C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 7.0 16.0 (17.0
DNS)

4.0 17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

95.0 78.0

16th C1 Von Campenhoudt
Marine

SUI
107

F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 (17.0
DNF)

5.0 5.0 17.0
DNF

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

95.0 78.0

CJ Fleet

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS R1   R2   R3   R4   R5   R6   R7   Total Nett

1st CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 (3.0) 12.0 9.0

2nd CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 (6.0) 4.0 26.0 20.0

3rd CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 (7.0) 28.0 21.0

4th CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 5.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 (6.0) 1.0 5.0 28.0 22.0

5th CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 3.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 (7.0) 4.0 1.0 29.5 22.5

6th CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 4.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 (6.0) 31.5 25.5

7th CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 7.0 (8.0 DNC) 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 42.0 34.0

R1  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 26.42 0.30.31 1.0

2 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 33.04 0.32.12 2.0

3 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 33.31 0.32.23 3.0

4 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 33.37 0.32.29 4.0
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5 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 33.16 0.33.16 5.0

6 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 29.44 0.33.59 6.0

7 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 34.32 0.34.28 7.0

8 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 36.28 0.35.30 8.0

9 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 37.24 0.36.08 9.0

10 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 32.07 0.36.42 10.0

11 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 32.28 0.37.06 11.0

12 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 34.01 0.38.53 12.0

13 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 OCS   17.0

13 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 OCS   17.0

13 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 OCS   17.0

13 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 DNF   17.0

R2  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 25.54 0.29.36 1.0

2 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 30.45 0.29.56 2.0

3 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 32.27 0.31.21 3.0

4 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 27.53 0.31.52 4.0

5 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 35.28 0.34.16 5.0

6 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 35.30 0.34.18 6.0

7 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 35.36 0.34.24 7.0

8 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 35.27 0.34.31 8.0

9 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 30.18 0.34.38 9.0

10 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 36.42 0.34.55 10.0
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11 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 36.24 0.35.10 11.0

12 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 35.46 0.35.46 12.0

13 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 37.11 0.35.56 13.0

14 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 32.09 0.36.45 14.0

15 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 32.12 0.36.48 15.0

16 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 37.05 0.37.01 16.0

R3  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 28.45 0.28.00 1.0

2 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 25.10 0.28.46 2.0

3 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 28.50 0.28.50 3.0

4 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 30.55 0.29.52 4.0

5 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 31.06 0.30.03 5.0

6 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 31.08 0.30.05 6.0

7 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 31.13 0.30.24 7.0

8 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 26.42 0.30.31 8.0

9 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 31.36 0.30.32 9.0

10 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 31.44 0.30.40 10.0

11 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 33.05 0.31.29 11.0

12 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 27.39 0.31.36 12.0

13 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 28.57 0.33.05 13.0

14 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 OCS   17.0

14 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 OCS   17.0

14 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 DNS   17.0
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R4  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 17.25 0.16.58 1.0

2 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 15.00 0.17.09 2.0

3 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 17.49 0.17.13 3.0

4 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 17.17 0.17.15 4.0

5 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 18.06 0.17.29 5.0

6 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 18.21 0.17.44 6.0

7 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 16.43 0.19.06 7.0

8 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 17.00 0.19.26 8.0

9 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 17.02 0.19.28 9.0

10 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 19.52 0.19.52 10.0

11 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 21.22 0.20.20 11.0

12 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 22.13 0.21.28 12.0

13 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 22.14 0.21.39 13.0

14 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 22.34 0.21.48 14.0

15 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 DNF   17.0

15 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 DNF   17.0

R5  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points
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1 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 38.32 0.37.31 1.0

2 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 40.00 0.38.39 2.0

3 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 40.05 0.39.02 3.0

4 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 40.10 0.40.10 4.0

5 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 37.01 0.42.18 5.0

6 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 43.49 0.42.20 6.0

7 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 45.34 0.43.21 7.0

8 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 45.21 0.43.49 8.0

9 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 38.37 0.44.08 9.0

10 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 46.00 0.44.27 10.0

11 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 40.53 0.46.43 11.0

12 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 44.15 0.50.34 12.0

13 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 45.10 0.51.37 13.0

14 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 DNF   17.0

14 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 DNS   17.0

14 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 DNS   17.0

R6  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 21.36 0.21.02 1.0

2 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 22.04 0.22.04 2.0

3 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 23.50 0.23.02 3.0

4 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 20.20 0.23.14 4.0

5 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 24.19 0.23.30 5.0
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6 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 20.48 0.23.46 6.0

7 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 25.13 0.24.00 7.0

8 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 24.53 0.24.14 8.0

9 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 25.23 0.24.31 9.0

10 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 21.38 0.24.43 10.0

11 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 25.40 0.24.48 11.0

12 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 26.04 0.25.11 12.0

13 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 22.07 0.25.17 13.0

14 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 22.45 0.26.00 14.0

15 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 DNS   17.0

15 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 DNS   17.0

R7  C1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 C1 Lutz Andreas SUI 10 Falcon F16 SCR Lutz Andrea 1.027 34.36 0.33.41 1.0

2 C1 Tingely Steve SUI 68 NACRA F20 VLM Fischer JeanFrancois 0.875 33.06 0.37.50 2.0

3 C1 Lelievre Yoann SUI 75 F16 SNG Gonzales Camille 1.035 39.56 0.38.35 3.0

4 C1 Baerger Igor SUI 81 F16 YCG Wohlers Simon 1.035 39.59 0.38.38 4.0

5 C1 Burgher Vina SUI 52 F16 TYL Eggi Karin 1.035 40.30 0.39.08 5.0

6 C1 Parisod Christian SUI 70 NACRA F20 Carbon   Golay Benoît 0.875 34.16 0.39.10 6.0

7 C1 Blanchet Lola SUI 71 F16 YCG Menethrey Nathan 1.035 40.39 0.39.17 7.0

8 C1 Borghetti Nicolas 3 Nacra F16 YCG Moumtzis Alexander 1.035 40.42 0.39.19 8.0

9 C1 Leuthold Dominik SUI 404 Falcon F16 SCWe Wieser Stefan 1.027 40.36 0.39.32 9.0

10 C1 Joehr Martin SUI 247 F16 RVS   1.051 42.48 0.40.43 10.0
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11 C1 Passaquay Frederic 2 NACRA F20 VLM Brignon Pascale 0.875 36.11 0.41.21 11.0

12 C1 Gaumann Matthias SUI 113 NACRA F20 VLM Cruchon Pierre 0.875 38.16 0.43.44 12.0

13 C1 Cheli Marc SUI 23 NACRA F20   Wahlin Marcus 0.875 38.43 0.44.15 13.0

14 C1 Bernen Valentin SUI 51 F18 CNF Minardi Jean Michel 1 DNF   17.0

14 C1 Merki Ivo SUI 92 ACAT YCAs   1.002 DNS   17.0

14 C1 Von Campenhoudt Marine SUI 107 F16 CNV Meyer Mathieu 1.035 DNS   17.0

R1  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 31.44 0.23.09 1.0

2 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 31.55 0.23.17 2.0

3 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 32.09 0.23.27 3.0

4 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 32.19 0.23.34 4.0

5 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 32.41 0.23.50 5.0

6 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 34.18 0.25.01 6.0

7 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 35.04 0.25.35 7.0

R2  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 27.43 0.20.13 1.0

2 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 30.38 0.22.21 2.0

3 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 30.49 0.22.29 3.0
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4 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 31.01 0.22.37 4.0

5 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 31.27 0.22.56 5.0

6 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 31.58 0.23.19 6.0

R3  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 27.42 0.20.12 1.0

2 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 28.03 0.20.28 2.0

3 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 28.09 0.20.32 3.0

4 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 28.28 0.20.46 4.0

5 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 28.33 0.20.49 5.5

5 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 28.33 0.20.49 5.5

7 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 30.19 0.22.07 7.0

R4  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 14.58 0.10.55 1.0

2 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 16.13 0.11.50 2.0

3 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 16.41 0.12.10 3.0

4 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 17.23 0.12.41 4.0

5 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 17.41 0.12.54 5.0

6 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 17.45 0.12.57 6.0
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7 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 18.07 0.13.13 7.0

R5  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 32.40 0.23.50 1.0

2 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 35.14 0.25.42 2.0

3 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 39.13 0.28.36 3.0

4 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 40.37 0.29.38 4.0

5 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 40.45 0.29.43 5.0

6 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 41.23 0.30.11 6.0

7 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 42.20 0.30.53 7.0

R6  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 17.26 0.12.43 1.0

2 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 18.40 0.13.37 2.0

3 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 19.14 0.14.02 3.0

4 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 19.43 0.14.23 4.0

5 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 19.47 0.14.26 5.0

6 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 20.01 0.14.36 6.0

7 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 20.08 0.14.41 7.0
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R7  CJ Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet HelmName SailNo Class Club CrewName SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1 CJ Hermann Noé 7 Topaz 14 YCAs Berta Linda 1.371 31.43 0.23.08 1.0

2 CJ Schranz Neil 11 Topaz 14 YCAs Steiner Adrian 1.371 31.55 0.23.17 2.0

3 CJ Renggli Giona 3 Topaz 14 YCAs Camusso Anja 1.371 32.21 0.23.36 3.0

4 CJ Talabardon Clara 9426 Topaz 14 YCG Wohlers Basile 1.371 35.16 0.25.43 4.0

5 CJ Solari Anna 11236 Topaz 14 YCG Solari Silvia 1.371 35.53 0.26.10 5.0

6 CJ Grobet Felix 9425 Topaz 14 YCG Le Musurier Pénélope 1.371 36.59 0.26.59 6.0

7 CJ Jonsson Emma 10758 Topaz 14 SNG Jonsson Kristoffer 1.371 39.19 0.28.41 7.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 8

DNF Started but did not finish 17

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 17

OCS On course side at start or broke rule 30.1 17

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 
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